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Snowboard World Junior Championships

DUMONTIER Claude, CAN
GÖRLICH Andreas, GER
DOBISOVA Ivana, CZE
ZEHENTNER Albert, AUT

BROWN Steve, AUS
THURNER Markus, AUT
CABANNAS Sergio, SPA
MATTSON Mathias, SWE
SAVELA Sami, FIN
LIGOCKI Stefan, POL

Pipe Data
Length
Height
Width
Inclination

Start Qualification
Start Finals

Weather
Snow
Temp. Start
Temp. Finish

120
5
16
14

9:00
14:30

cloudy
snowy
-05
-05

CZE7161.2059, Klinovec ~ 13/02/2004 Creation-Time 13/02/2004 17:10

Bib Code Name Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot
13 1591770   LIGOCKI Michal POL 9,0 3,8 3,4 4,4 4,8 25,4 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,4 6,5 32,4
14 1757446   DUCOURTIL Valerian FRA 8,2 4,8 5,0 5,9 5,6 29,5 8,8 7,0 6,6 6,9 6,4 35,7
20 7311897   GOLDSCHMIDT Michael USA 5,8 6,7 7,7 7,4 6,3 33,9 7,2 7,2 7,5 7,0 7,2 36,1

8 7535030   VITO Louie USA 5,0 5,5 5,6 5,5 6,6 28,2 6,8 8,5 7,7 7,2 7,5 37,7
17 1424979   HORGMO Torstein NOR 5,5 7,8 7,0 6,2 6,5 33,0 8,6 8,0 8,3 8,0 7,9 40,8
10 7100058   MARTIN Brad CAN 8,7 6,0 7,4 6,6 6,7 35,4
88 1184960   HEINONEN Jonne FIN 7,9 7,0 7,1 7,3 6,8 36,1

3 1184968   MALIN Markus FIN 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,7 7,8 36,5
11 1184977   SAARENPAA Sami FIN 8,3 7,5 8,8 8,2 8,2 41,0
16 1579451   ZEBROWSKI Gary FRA 9,7 8,0 9,0 8,7 8,7 44,1


